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AGRIGENTO 1 431873 MIGLIORE GIUSEPPE 15/11/2019 31/07/1994 0

AGRIGENTO 2 413397 BARBA ALESSANDRO 15/01/2020 30/06/1992 0

AGRIGENTO 3 442053 BRUCATO GIUSEPPE 01/07/2021 01/07/1991 0

AGRIGENTO 4 411644 MUSSO IOLANDA 22/09/2021 27/08/1990 0

AGRIGENTO 5 435154 TERMINE PASQUALE 01/04/2022 14/01/1993 0

AGRIGENTO 6 459247 LOMBARDO CALOGERO 01/04/2022 15/02/1996 0

AGRIGENTO 7 420753 BARROVECCHIO SALVATORE 27/08/2019 13/02/1992 1

AGRIGENTO 8 413377 CICILIATO MANUELA 04/09/2019 19/04/1985 1

AGRIGENTO 9 421284 CATANIA STEFANIA 15/11/2019 23/08/1985 1

AGRIGENTO 10 431160 VENEZIANO BROCCIA GERLANDO 15/11/2019 16/06/1997 1

AGRIGENTO 11 412862 CUFFARO ENRICO 02/12/2019 13/04/1991 1

ANCONA 1 425722 CAPPIELLO MARIA 15/01/2020 05/03/1981 0

ANCONA 2 404937 DIOTALLEVI ALESSIO 01/03/2014 08/06/1994 1

AREZZO 1 413290 TITONE GIANLUIGI 01/07/2021 09/05/1995 0

AREZZO 2 380796 BONDI JACOPO 15/11/2019 08/01/1991 1

ASCOLI PICENO 1 243589 PASQUALI PATRIZIA 28/06/2007 16/10/1969 0

ASTI 1 459802 PIPITONE KEVIN 01/03/2022 10/09/1993 0

ASTI 2 429344 SALTARELLI VALENTINA 15/11/2019 21/01/1987 1

ASTI 3 429343 LOVECCHIO LORENA 03/12/2019 13/05/1981 2

ASTI 4 429345 TARASCO CRISTINA 03/12/2019 01/01/1982 2

AVELLINO 1 443747 ACCETTOLA DANIELA 01/04/2021 13/05/1987 0

AVELLINO 2 424409 IANNELLI ANTONELLA 01/07/2021 18/08/1980 0

AVELLINO 3 425397 DELLO BUONO MARIA SABRINA 01/07/2021 01/09/1981 0

AVELLINO 4 433118 VENEZIA CARMINE 01/07/2021 26/11/1987 0

AVELLINO 5 428350 DE FEO CARMEN 01/07/2021 13/06/1988 0

AVELLINO 6 425400 GENNUSO CASSANDRA 01/07/2021 29/04/1989 0

AVELLINO 7 424161 CAPRI GIOVANNA 01/10/2021 10/06/1986 0

AVELLINO 8 431698 IANNACCONE FIORELLA 01/10/2021 02/03/1990 0

AVELLINO 9 412923 VEGLIA ANGELA 01/04/2022 17/03/1994 0

AVELLINO 10 422859 MATTEO RAFFAELE 15/01/2020 28/11/1980 1

BARI 1 425463 SANTORO MARTINO 02/08/2019 17/07/1997 0

BARI 2 428062 TINELLI MELANIA 15/01/2020 21/05/1991 0

BARI 3 425567 LOMASCOLO PASQUA 01/04/2021 12/04/1988 0

BARI 4 425548 DI PERNA MICHELE 01/07/2021 30/04/1983 0

BARI 5 424206 TAGARELLI NUNZIO GABRIELE 01/07/2021 06/11/1983 0

BARI 6 416806 STRIPPOLI MARIA CLAUDIA 01/07/2021 01/04/1993 0

BARI 7 366742 BELLANTUONO DOMENICO 07/07/2021 05/07/1984 0

BARI 8 416805 PACILLO CLAUDIA 06/09/2021 21/04/1987 0

BARI 9 431683 MISCIAGNA PAOLO ANTONIO 01/10/2021 21/10/1980 0

BARI 10 425693 D'AMORE VINCENZO 01/10/2021 11/06/1988 0

BARI 11 423351 LUCARELLI NICOLA 23/07/2019 03/05/1991 1

BARI 12 430029 ALLEGRETTA LISA 15/01/2020 12/11/1996 1

BARI 13 295285 MUROLO MIRKA 14/06/2010 26/06/1973 2

BARLETTA ANDRIA TRAN 1 428062 TINELLI MELANIA 15/01/2020 21/05/1991 0

BARLETTA ANDRIA TRAN 2 425548 DI PERNA MICHELE 01/07/2021 30/04/1983 0

BARLETTA ANDRIA TRAN 3 424206 TAGARELLI NUNZIO GABRIELE 01/07/2021 06/11/1983 0

BARLETTA ANDRIA TRAN 4 430029 ALLEGRETTA LISA 15/01/2020 12/11/1996 1

BENEVENTO 1 276079 ESPOSITO MONICA 21/12/2009 22/08/1976 0

BENEVENTO 2 287757 MOBILIA MICHELINA 02/02/2010 19/03/1975 0

BENEVENTO 3 428424 MAZZONE CARMEN 01/07/2021 06/02/1984 0

BENEVENTO 4 427217 FRANZESE FEDERICA 07/07/2021 03/03/1991 0

BENEVENTO 5 459596 CUTILLO PAOLA 01/04/2022 17/12/1994 0

BENEVENTO 6 295285 MUROLO MIRKA 14/06/2010 26/06/1973 2

BERGAMO 1 459070 FRANCIOSI MARTINA 23/03/2022 16/02/1998 0

BERGAMO 2 437914 CENEDELLA CHRISTIAN 23/03/2022 16/08/1999 0

BERGAMO 3 434440 SAVARINO ROSSELLA 01/04/2022 04/07/1986 0

BERGAMO 4 189773 IMBERTI ELISABETTA 10/01/1996 01/12/1970 1

BERGAMO 5 429802 MARRA MATTEO 15/01/2020 02/10/1990 2

BIELLA 1 431504 CARUSO DOMENICO 01/04/2021 07/11/1984 1

BOLOGNA 1 425567 LOMASCOLO PASQUA 01/04/2021 12/04/1988 0

BOLOGNA 2 431630 DI MICELI MARCO 01/07/2021 02/06/1992 0

BOLOGNA 3 432029 DOLCE MARTINA 01/07/2021 17/07/1992 0

BOLOGNA 4 442003 FOSCHI SARA 01/07/2021 12/01/1998 0

BOLOGNA 5 430200 PIAZZA GIULIA 01/07/2021 28/10/1998 0

BOLOGNA 6 415196 BALDI SIMONE 01/10/2021 24/11/1992 0

BOLOGNA 7 439607 TRISCARI DEBORA CARMEN 17/03/2022 03/10/1991 0

BOLOGNA 8 445089 FAGIANI AURORA 01/04/2022 11/07/1993 0

BOLOGNA 9 429325 BERNARDI ELISA 15/01/2020 22/10/1984 1

BOLOGNA 10 423898 WARADARAJAH SHALINI 01/04/2021 29/12/1992 1

BOLOGNA 11 373473 PIPOLO SOFIA 01/12/2019 13/01/1986 2

BOLOGNA 12 429802 MARRA MATTEO 15/01/2020 02/10/1990 2

BRESCIA 1 417178 PANNONE MANUELA 01/04/2021 19/05/1989 0

BRESCIA 2 398070 BELLOTTI SARA 01/10/2021 25/01/1983 0
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BRESCIA 3 431892 DI FRAIA GENNARO 01/10/2021 21/03/1995 0

BRESCIA 4 456256 MASENTO ELISA 01/03/2022 07/06/1981 0

BRESCIA 5 457373 DE PASCALE GIOVANNI 01/03/2022 29/12/1990 0

BRESCIA 6 458847 DI FUCCIA CATERINA 01/03/2022 01/12/1993 0

BRESCIA 7 459076 DELLO IACONO MARIA 01/03/2022 22/07/1995 0

BRESCIA 8 455343 ESPOSITO CARLO 01/03/2022 30/11/1995 0

BRESCIA 9 435527 MERENDA DANIELE 01/03/2022 02/04/1996 0

BRESCIA 10 459070 FRANCIOSI MARTINA 23/03/2022 16/02/1998 0

BRESCIA 11 437914 CENEDELLA CHRISTIAN 23/03/2022 16/08/1999 0

BRESCIA 12 459253 ALESSANDRELLA MARCO 23/03/2022 08/06/2000 0

BRESCIA 13 457383 LO GIUDICE GIOVANNA 01/04/2022 07/10/1984 0

BRESCIA 14 435144 MANDARA ANTHONY 01/04/2022 06/12/1992 0

BRESCIA 15 435154 TERMINE PASQUALE 01/04/2022 14/01/1993 0

BRESCIA 16 459243 DE SIMONE ANTONIO 01/04/2022 30/03/1994 0

BRESCIA 17 459247 LOMBARDO CALOGERO 01/04/2022 15/02/1996 0

BRESCIA 18 457586 PATELLARO ANDREA 01/04/2022 28/07/1996 0

BRINDISI 1 238482 GUADALUPI SANDRA 28/10/2009 27/05/1969 0

BRINDISI 2 270227 CARDONE PAOLA 29/10/2009 14/03/1967 0

BRINDISI 3 264023 LILLO VITTORIA 01/01/2010 20/01/1973 0

BRINDISI 4 427596 PEDIO MICHELA 01/12/2019 09/10/1973 0

BRINDISI 5 431565 CORRADO ELISABETTA 07/07/2021 01/08/1980 0

BRINDISI 6 366742 BELLANTUONO DOMENICO 07/07/2021 05/07/1984 0

BRINDISI 7 417151 PINCA SARA 01/10/2021 26/10/1986 0

BRINDISI 8 431937 PELLEGRINO GIULIA 01/10/2021 13/11/1993 0

BRINDISI 9 423351 LUCARELLI NICOLA 23/07/2019 03/05/1991 1

BRINDISI 10 263730 URGESE ANNA RITA 29/10/2009 26/07/1969 2

CAGLIARI 1 437729 PITZALIS CARLA COSETTA 01/07/2021 07/02/1971 0

CAGLIARI 2 425865 MAZZEI DAVIDE 01/07/2021 26/07/1983 0

CAGLIARI 3 429300 DENOTTI SILVIA ELISABETTA 01/07/2021 19/05/1990 0

CAGLIARI 4 408179 MACIS ANDREA 01/07/2021 09/01/1991 0

CAGLIARI 5 415025 DI BENEDETTO DANIEL 01/07/2021 06/07/1995 0

CAGLIARI 6 430585 FANTI MARIA ALESSIA 03/09/2021 14/03/1986 0

CAGLIARI 7 424265 ORRU' DAVIDE 01/10/2021 28/03/1978 0

CAGLIARI 8 418609 LODI RIZZINI MANUELA 01/10/2021 06/08/1982 0

CAGLIARI 9 427058 PORCU ANTONIO 01/10/2021 22/08/1985 0

CAGLIARI 10 426976 BIDOTTI FILIPPO 01/10/2021 17/06/1990 0

CAGLIARI 11 432102 PILLITU ANDREA 01/04/2021 15/02/1991 1

CALTANISSETTA 1 284444 FARO ANGELA 17/04/2008 01/02/1979 0

CALTANISSETTA 2 413397 BARBA ALESSANDRO 15/01/2020 30/06/1992 0

CALTANISSETTA 3 425452 FEOLA GIANFRANCO 01/07/2021 21/04/1983 0

CALTANISSETTA 4 450438 RAIMONDI ALESSIA 01/03/2022 08/08/1991 0

CALTANISSETTA 5 201725 CAUCHI PATRIZIA LOREDANA 29/10/2009 16/03/1967 1

CALTANISSETTA 6 294049 GENNARO CARMELA 15/12/2009 31/08/1978 1

CALTANISSETTA 7 423089 MUGAVERO GIUSEPPE 01/10/2019 16/12/1988 1

CALTANISSETTA 8 431160 VENEZIANO BROCCIA GERLANDO 15/11/2019 16/06/1997 1

CALTANISSETTA 9 426982 BULONE NADIA 17/12/2019 27/09/1976 1

CALTANISSETTA 10 423085 MESSINA RITA CATERINA 01/04/2021 17/03/1987 1

CAMPOBASSO 1 430200 PIAZZA GIULIA 01/07/2021 28/10/1998 0

CAMPOBASSO 2 324715 DI CERA LEO 28/01/2010 14/09/1985 1

CASERTA 1 247528 VENERUSO MARIASSUNTA 19/10/2009 23/09/1975 0

CASERTA 2 431820 SEVERINO FEDERICA 15/11/2019 24/03/1993 0

CASERTA 3 412843 FERRARA LUIGI 15/01/2020 02/09/1993 0

CASERTA 4 422341 COZZOLINO RENATO 01/07/2021 21/05/1983 0

CASERTA 5 421932 CIOTOLA MARISA 01/10/2021 24/04/1986 0

CASERTA 6 440096 DE MARCO GIACINTO 01/04/2022 22/05/1985 0

CASERTA 7 286116 SANTO MARIANNA 21/12/2009 30/03/1976 1

CASERTA 8 415241 CIOPPA PASQUALE 15/11/2019 17/02/1986 1

CASERTA 9 414073 LEPORE ANTONELLA 15/11/2019 26/01/1995 1

CASERTA 10 428355 PALMA DANIELA 01/04/2021 22/05/1984 1

CASERTA 11 248013 CORVINO ORESTE 07/03/2011 03/02/1979 4

CATANIA 1 284444 FARO ANGELA 17/04/2008 01/02/1979 0

CATANIA 2 293705 SMIROLDO GIANPIERO 20/09/2010 21/12/1977 0

CATANIA 3 239810 STANCANELLI NICOLA 08/04/2011 06/11/1968 0

CATANIA 4 414086 VIRGILLITO ALFIO ANTONINO 15/01/2020 27/12/1979 0

CATANIA 5 428421 FICHERA SALVATORE 15/01/2020 03/02/1982 0

CATANIA 6 430380 RACITI MARIA GRAZIA 01/07/2020 17/05/1979 0

CATANIA 7 426169 GENOVESE SILVIA 01/07/2021 02/04/1978 0

CATANIA 8 412845 BRIGANTE GIANLUCA 01/07/2021 22/02/1992 0

CATANIA 9 414211 LANZA LUCIANO 02/08/2021 12/01/1984 0

CATANIA 10 443847 BERTINO GIOVANNI 01/10/2021 03/02/1980 0

CATANIA 11 450458 PIRRONE FRANCESCO 01/03/2022 06/11/1973 0

CATANIA 12 458171 LEOTTA ROSARIO 01/03/2022 20/11/1984 0

CATANIA 13 458139 MAVILIA ORAZIO 01/03/2022 19/09/1988 0
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CATANIA 14 458199 SCHEMBRI SALVATORE 01/04/2022 03/03/1988 0

CATANIA 15 206178 TORRE MARIA CONCETTA 01/06/2005 25/07/1971 1

CATANIA 16 294049 GENNARO CARMELA 15/12/2009 31/08/1978 1

CATANIA 17 256371 PRIMICERI MARIA RITA 05/07/2010 05/10/1978 1

CATANIA 18 386094 COTTONE LUIGI 02/05/2012 13/12/1976 1

CATANIA 19 405244 RAPISARDA ANTONINO PIETRO 01/04/2014 29/02/1992 1

CATANZARO 1 427355 SESTITO STEFANIA 01/04/2021 06/10/1984 0

CATANZARO 2 451363 PETITTO MAURIZIO 01/03/2022 09/01/1991 0

CATANZARO 3 455450 BUTERA SABRINA 01/04/2022 07/12/1998 0

CHIETI 1 423349 DI GIULIO MARCO 01/03/2022 12/04/1990 0

CHIETI 2 290975 DE STEFANO BRUNO 06/04/2010 04/07/1974 2

COMO 1 429164 MUSOLINO MARCO 01/04/2021 27/12/1988 0

COMO 2 427755 PERRONE ANTONELLA 01/07/2021 29/11/1981 0

COMO 3 458363 PANGALLO GIANLUCA 03/03/2022 06/10/1994 0

COMO 4 458231 DE TORO ALESSANDRO 03/03/2022 30/01/2000 0

COMO 5 455628 BONAVOTA GIUSI 01/04/2022 24/03/1992 0

COMO 6 457937 CARDO ALESSIA 01/04/2022 03/05/1993 0

COSENZA 1 257247 TREVINO GIUDITTA 20/01/2005 14/05/1969 0

COSENZA 2 421064 FOLDA CARMELA 17/09/2019 05/08/1986 0

COSENZA 3 428544 ANTONUCCI CARLO 01/10/2021 21/09/1981 0

COSENZA 4 413676 BRUNO MARIA LUISE 01/10/2021 02/08/1989 0

COSENZA 5 431456 SPATARO FRANCESCO 01/10/2021 13/05/1998 0

COSENZA 6 449782 COPPOLA LUCA 01/03/2022 10/02/1992 0

COSENZA 7 455283 LEPORE MELINDA 01/04/2022 26/01/1985 0

COSENZA 8 415150 BIANCO FRANCESCA 01/04/2022 23/08/1990 0

COSENZA 9 400268 BOZZARELLO LUIGI 01/10/2013 09/10/1983 1

CREMONA 1 431892 DI FRAIA GENNARO 01/10/2021 21/03/1995 0

CREMONA 2 453998 SALVATORI CLAUDIO 01/03/2022 09/07/1973 0

CREMONA 3 456475 STANZIONE TINA 01/03/2022 30/06/1989 0

CREMONA 4 435057 SOFIA ANDREA 11/03/2022 24/07/1998 0

CREMONA 5 458470 CAROTTI JOZEF 01/04/2022 05/10/1985 0

CREMONA 6 457430 BORDO MARTINO 01/04/2022 22/07/1991 0

CREMONA 7 459567 GALLO GIUSEPPE 01/04/2022 22/07/1993 0

CREMONA 8 459596 CUTILLO PAOLA 01/04/2022 17/12/1994 0

CREMONA 9 454794 D'AGOSTINO VINCENZO 01/04/2022 21/05/1995 0

CREMONA 10 454772 CATTANEO CHRISTIAN 01/04/2022 09/12/1997 0

CROTONE 1 438311 MANCUSO GIOVANNI 01/04/2022 08/02/1988 0

CUNEO 1 434464 GURRIERI RITA 01/03/2022 19/10/1990 0

CUNEO 2 459801 SISMONDINI ALESSIA 01/03/2022 18/06/1993 0

CUNEO 3 459802 PIPITONE KEVIN 01/03/2022 10/09/1993 0

CUNEO 4 436089 ORIGLIA MICHELLE 01/03/2022 02/06/1998 0

CUNEO 5 430097 BOTTINI MARCO 01/04/2022 23/04/1979 0

CUNEO 6 451728 RINA CALOGERO 01/04/2022 22/10/1979 0

CUNEO 7 452365 DI CARLO ROSARIO 01/04/2022 07/11/1990 0

ENNA 1 239810 STANCANELLI NICOLA 08/04/2011 06/11/1968 0

ENNA 2 424243 LARGANA' ROSSANA 01/07/2021 07/06/1979 0

FERRARA 1 442003 FOSCHI SARA 01/07/2021 12/01/1998 0

FIRENZE 1 420093 CERRI ALESSANDRO 01/04/2021 11/03/1963 0

FIRENZE 2 427809 CAPPELLI RENATO 01/07/2021 11/05/1963 0

FIRENZE 3 425562 BENOZZI CLAUDIA 01/10/2021 10/08/1973 0

FIRENZE 4 414557 BALDASSARRE LUCIA 01/10/2021 17/01/1981 0

FIRENZE 5 412882 NARDI GIULIA 01/10/2021 20/06/1990 0

FIRENZE 6 427811 FUSCO DIEGO 01/10/2021 20/11/1995 0

FIRENZE 7 419515 ORSI GIANNA 15/01/2020 12/02/1993 1

FIRENZE 8 413265 MARSEGLIA DANIELE 01/04/2021 09/08/1986 1

FIRENZE 9 419903 NICOTRA CARMELO 01/04/2021 05/02/1987 1

FIRENZE 10 412914 BARTALESI ALESSIA 01/04/2021 16/03/1993 1

FOGGIA 1 268988 VINCITORIO FABIO 16/07/2015 26/03/1978 0

FOGGIA 2 427593 TRIVISONNE MARILISA 07/07/2021 28/07/1990 0

FOGGIA 3 451131 SANTAMARIA ANNA RITA 01/03/2022 29/10/1987 0

FOGGIA 4 431109 CANNITO LUCIA 01/04/2022 24/11/1983 0

FOGGIA 5 324715 DI CERA LEO 28/01/2010 14/09/1985 1

FORLI-CESENA        1 431718 VENTUROLI LORIS 01/10/2021 15/07/1991 0

FORLI-CESENA        2 431352 VISCERA CARMELA 20/01/2020 22/08/1995 2

FROSINONE 1 299370 PICCHIA LAURA 17/05/2005 24/10/1969 0

FROSINONE 2 422772 CATALLO GIOVANNA 01/07/2021 23/09/1982 0

FROSINONE 3 452283 NARDI SERENA 01/04/2022 27/01/1980 0

FROSINONE 4 414073 LEPORE ANTONELLA 15/11/2019 26/01/1995 1

FROSINONE 5 415205 LIBERATORI ALESSIA 01/07/2020 14/11/1991 1

FROSINONE 6 422957 MARTUCCI GABRIELLA 15/11/2019 07/05/1974 2

FROSINONE 7 422968 ROSCIA ALESSIA 15/11/2019 03/07/1987 2

GENOVA 1 432065 SOMAGLIA CARLOTTA 01/10/2021 25/09/1989 0

GENOVA 2 454730 DENEGRI CLAUDIA 01/03/2022 23/10/1983 0
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GENOVA 3 454765 CAMPAGNA IRENE 01/03/2022 24/02/1984 0

GENOVA 4 441916 GHERSI FRANCESCO 01/04/2022 20/05/1989 0

GENOVA 5 430530 BARBETTI GINEVRA 01/07/2020 28/04/1990 1

GENOVA 6 415918 POSTIGLIONE STEFANO 01/07/2020 29/06/1993 1

GENOVA 7 423842 FIORINI DANIELE 02/12/2019 29/01/1997 2

GENOVA 8 426348 GORRINI DIEGO 15/01/2020 29/11/1985 2

GENOVA 9 412781 GARGIULO GIULIA 15/01/2020 16/04/1994 2

GROSSETO 1 243659 VIVI BEATRICE 07/05/2004 01/05/1967 0

GROSSETO 2 415777 ADDESSI ANDREA 15/01/2020 07/02/1985 0

GROSSETO 3 430870 ABATE VANESSA 01/03/2022 22/11/1990 0

GROSSETO 4 369473 ADAMI ANDREA 01/12/2019 29/09/1984 1

GROSSETO 5 217664 AGGRAVI DEBORA 21/11/2005 14/11/1970 2

IMPERIA 1 459801 SISMONDINI ALESSIA 01/03/2022 18/06/1993 0

IMPERIA 2 430097 BOTTINI MARCO 01/04/2022 23/04/1979 0

L AQUILA 1 412702 PERROTTA MARCO 01/10/2021 24/05/1991 0

L AQUILA 2 421844 NUSCA MARTINA 01/04/2021 28/05/1990 1

LA SPEZIA 1 430080 PARDO LUISA 01/07/2021 31/07/1977 0

LA SPEZIA 2 341419 ZENOBIO FLORIANA 01/07/2021 25/08/1981 0

LA SPEZIA 3 426349 ARBASETTI CARLA 01/07/2021 08/04/1985 0

LA SPEZIA 4 416075 SERRAPICA LUIGI 01/10/2021 27/06/1982 0

LA SPEZIA 5 426880 AGRUSA BONIFACIO ASTRID CLAUDIA 01/10/2021 13/06/1994 0

LA SPEZIA 6 368739 CIAMPI SAMUELE 01/07/2020 27/09/1981 1

LA SPEZIA 7 420887 AMADINI SANDRO 01/04/2021 25/08/1992 1

LATINA 1 299370 PICCHIA LAURA 17/05/2005 24/10/1969 0

LATINA 2 413361 ANIELLO ANNA 15/11/2019 17/04/1986 0

LATINA 3 412843 FERRARA LUIGI 15/01/2020 02/09/1993 0

LATINA 4 428299 SZASZ VERONICA JUDITH 01/07/2021 28/09/1979 0

LATINA 5 427635 GRECO ELIANO 01/07/2021 13/11/1982 0

LATINA 6 423020 D'INNOCENTI ANDREA 01/07/2021 01/10/1990 0

LATINA 7 419608 VARRICCHIO MARZIA 01/07/2021 01/03/1991 0

LATINA 8 414650 ADINOLFI GIULIA 01/07/2021 01/05/1994 0

LATINA 9 429230 TERINO ALESSIO 19/07/2021 28/06/1988 0

LATINA 10 347993 BURATO ANDREA 01/10/2021 25/03/1988 0

LATINA 11 414379 LONGO SIMON 01/10/2021 19/07/1994 0

LATINA 12 455589 BUTTARI STEFANO 01/04/2022 20/10/1985 0

LATINA 13 457937 CARDO ALESSIA 01/04/2022 03/05/1993 0

LATINA 14 425193 LOCATELLI ROBERTA 15/01/2020 25/10/1988 1

LATINA 15 405168 COLUCCI LUCA 15/01/2020 09/10/1993 1

LATINA 16 416291 ESPOSITO SIMONE 01/07/2020 02/12/1991 1

LATINA 17 411786 ROCCHETTI ALESSANDRO 01/07/2020 03/09/1994 1

LATINA 18 414632 CARROCCIA FABIO 01/12/2019 31/05/1984 2

LECCE 1 299751 DONADEI PATRIZIA 05/07/2010 17/11/1971 0

LECCE 2 427596 PEDIO MICHELA 01/12/2019 09/10/1973 0

LECCE 3 423431 CATALDO ALESSANDRA 01/07/2021 20/01/1975 0

LECCE 4 429310 TROISIO SIMONA 01/07/2021 13/12/1976 0

LECCE 5 427726 FORTE LUIGI 01/07/2021 19/12/1977 0

LECCE 6 424174 DE GIORGI PATRICK 01/07/2021 27/03/1981 0

LECCE 7 415027 CENTONZE ELISA 01/07/2021 26/07/1986 0

LECCE 8 425226 GIANNUZZI ELENA 01/07/2021 29/05/1989 0

LECCE 9 431722 CAVALLO ALESSIA 01/07/2021 04/09/1994 0

LECCE 10 416805 PACILLO CLAUDIA 06/09/2021 21/04/1987 0

LECCE 11 415014 CAPONE ANDREA 01/10/2021 01/02/1989 0

LECCE 12 451103 PARENTE FIORAVANTE 01/03/2022 10/06/1975 0

LECCE 13 435527 MERENDA DANIELE 01/03/2022 02/04/1996 0

LECCE 14 304222 BENIGNO ROBERTA 08/03/2011 06/06/1972 2

LECCE 15 396076 STANO GIULIA 18/12/2019 01/11/1990 2

LECCO 1 436072 PASSONI ALEX 01/03/2022 26/04/1988 0

LECCO 2 434440 SAVARINO ROSSELLA 01/04/2022 04/07/1986 0

LECCO 3 417843 BOLOGNA ENEA CARLO 15/11/2019 21/07/1975 1

LIVORNO 1 443423 VERDINI MICHAEL 01/07/2021 13/01/1990 0

LIVORNO 2 415196 BALDI SIMONE 01/10/2021 24/11/1992 0

LIVORNO 3 429700 URSO GUGLIELMO 01/03/2022 18/05/1976 0

LIVORNO 4 414403 BUCCARELLI ERIKA 01/04/2022 25/05/1995 0

LODI 1 456475 STANZIONE TINA 01/03/2022 30/06/1989 0

LODI 2 456473 AGNELLO DAVIDE 01/03/2022 16/07/2000 0

LODI 3 458470 CAROTTI JOZEF 01/04/2022 05/10/1985 0

LODI 4 459618 STELLITTANO SAMUELE 01/04/2022 28/04/1995 0

LODI 5 454772 CATTANEO CHRISTIAN 01/04/2022 09/12/1997 0

LODI 6 448240 IOVINO MICHELE 01/04/2022 05/10/1999 0

LUCCA 1 416075 SERRAPICA LUIGI 01/10/2021 27/06/1982 0

MACERATA 1 243589 PASQUALI PATRIZIA 28/06/2007 16/10/1969 0

MACERATA 2 264094 SAGRIPANTI REBECCA 02/07/2008 11/08/1972 0

MACERATA 3 425722 CAPPIELLO MARIA 15/01/2020 05/03/1981 0

MANTOVA 1 449165 SCHEMBARI ALESSIA 01/03/2022 15/10/1989 0

MANTOVA 2 458347 CORTESI SERENA 01/03/2022 10/01/1990 0

MANTOVA 3 458847 DI FUCCIA CATERINA 01/03/2022 01/12/1993 0

MANTOVA 4 455343 ESPOSITO CARLO 01/03/2022 30/11/1995 0

MANTOVA 5 454630 ERRICHIELLO ANGELA 23/03/2022 17/07/1999 0

MANTOVA 6 455454 IODICE NICO PAOLO 01/04/2022 29/06/1974 0
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MANTOVA 7 454645 TOMMASINO ANNALISA 01/04/2022 07/12/1990 0

MANTOVA 8 435144 MANDARA ANTHONY 01/04/2022 06/12/1992 0

MANTOVA 9 439605 DE MEO GINO 01/04/2022 16/04/1994 0

MANTOVA 10 449189 DE LUCA NOEMI 01/04/2022 12/05/1994 0

MANTOVA 11 459113 MICELI CAROLA 01/04/2022 16/12/1996 0

MANTOVA 12 456097 CALLINO FEDERICO 01/04/2022 12/03/1999 0

MASSA CARRARA 1 368739 CIAMPI SAMUELE 01/07/2020 27/09/1981 1

MASSA CARRARA 2 420887 AMADINI SANDRO 01/04/2021 25/08/1992 1

MATERA 1 290444 LERRA GIOVANNA ANNA 01/04/2009 15/03/1967 1

MESSINA 1 293705 SMIROLDO GIANPIERO 20/09/2010 21/12/1977 0

MESSINA 2 414086 VIRGILLITO ALFIO ANTONINO 15/01/2020 27/12/1979 0

MESSINA 3 428421 FICHERA SALVATORE 15/01/2020 03/02/1982 0

MESSINA 4 426169 GENOVESE SILVIA 01/07/2021 02/04/1978 0

MESSINA 5 415002 CONTI NIBALI VALENTINA 01/07/2021 12/01/1986 0

MESSINA 6 426160 ARRIESE SABRINA 01/07/2021 21/09/1988 0

MESSINA 7 412845 BRIGANTE GIANLUCA 01/07/2021 22/02/1992 0

MESSINA 8 413636 CARTILLONE STEFANO 01/07/2021 03/03/1992 0

MESSINA 9 416809 MARINO SIMONA 09/07/2021 21/11/1985 0

MESSINA 10 416080 CADEDDU NICOLETTA 15/07/2021 19/05/1980 0

MESSINA 11 414211 LANZA LUCIANO 02/08/2021 12/01/1984 0

MESSINA 12 431601 ARMATO MARCO 01/10/2021 28/04/1974 0

MESSINA 13 457659 BUCCA ROSARIO 03/03/2022 30/03/1992 0

MESSINA 14 435057 SOFIA ANDREA 11/03/2022 24/07/1998 0

MESSINA 15 439607 TRISCARI DEBORA CARMEN 17/03/2022 03/10/1991 0

MESSINA 16 256371 PRIMICERI MARIA RITA 05/07/2010 05/10/1978 1

MESSINA 17 426360 CHIOFALO MARIAROSA 16/12/2019 20/05/1982 1

MESSINA 18 414671 MANNINO CARMEN 16/12/2019 13/04/1988 1

MESSINA 19 303275 ALIBERTI ANGELO 12/07/2010 04/11/1977 3

MILANO 1 425074 DI NATALE CHIARA 15/01/2020 20/09/1988 0

MILANO 2 430380 RACITI MARIA GRAZIA 01/07/2020 17/05/1979 0

MILANO 3 431797 RICCO GIUSEPPE 01/07/2021 01/01/1983 0

MILANO 4 433118 VENEZIA CARMINE 01/07/2021 26/11/1987 0

MILANO 5 428494 ZAULI JUNIO MASSIMO 01/07/2021 02/11/1990 0

MILANO 6 432553 LUCISANO COSIMO 01/07/2021 29/09/1998 0

MILANO 7 431928 ARRIGO SIMONA MARIA 01/10/2021 06/12/1991 0

MILANO 8 432112 TAFURO MARIA 01/10/2021 30/05/1992 0

MILANO 9 431253 CESARI GIULIO 01/10/2021 12/06/1992 0

MILANO 10 431937 PELLEGRINO GIULIA 01/10/2021 13/11/1993 0

MILANO 11 432026 SULLI ARIANNA 01/10/2021 27/10/1994 0

MILANO 12 431955 FAZZOLARI SERENA 01/10/2021 15/04/1995 0

MILANO 13 414496 SDRUBOLINI GIORDANO 01/10/2021 24/06/1995 0

MILANO 14 431939 ZUMBO ALESSIO 01/10/2021 28/06/1996 0

MILANO 15 431456 SPATARO FRANCESCO 01/10/2021 13/05/1998 0

MILANO 16 432019 PITARRESI FEDERICA 26/11/2021 16/11/1992 0

MILANO 17 426656 PROFITA VALENTINA 01/03/2022 12/10/1986 0

MILANO 18 456473 AGNELLO DAVIDE 01/03/2022 16/07/2000 0

MILANO 19 456994 PORPORA LUCA 04/03/2022 14/11/1992 0

MILANO 20 455066 D'AMBROGIO MARCO 23/03/2022 10/08/1994 0

MILANO 21 459253 ALESSANDRELLA MARCO 23/03/2022 08/06/2000 0

MILANO 22 455689 VANTAGGIATO MARCO ANGELO 01/04/2022 20/04/1974 0

MILANO 23 455629 FARRUGGIA ROSANNA 01/04/2022 21/04/1979 0

MILANO 24 455620 POMARI DANIELE 01/04/2022 02/08/1984 0

MILANO 25 449211 SARCINELLA TOMMASO 01/04/2022 01/09/1990 0

MILANO 26 459087 SCIASCIA ALESSANDRO 01/04/2022 26/10/1990 0

MILANO 27 457430 BORDO MARTINO 01/04/2022 22/07/1991 0

MILANO 28 444443 LAZZERONI MANUEL 01/04/2022 20/12/1992 0

MILANO 29 459567 GALLO GIUSEPPE 01/04/2022 22/07/1993 0

MILANO 30 456522 VALENTE ALVARO 01/04/2022 15/07/1994 0

MILANO 31 458531 POLONIATO ANDREA 01/04/2022 31/10/1994 0

MILANO 32 459113 MICELI CAROLA 01/04/2022 16/12/1996 0

MILANO 33 455621 VENOSA MIRCO 01/04/2022 13/11/1998 0

MILANO 34 448240 IOVINO MICHELE 01/04/2022 05/10/1999 0

MILANO 35 426982 BULONE NADIA 17/12/2019 27/09/1976 1

MILANO 36 429817 PRIVITERA ALESSANDRA GIOVANNA 15/01/2020 04/03/1966 1

MILANO 37 431573 BRAVO GIUSEPPE 01/04/2021 15/10/1984 1

MILANO 38 431164 CUCINIELLO CHIARA 01/04/2021 17/02/1986 1

MILANO 39 430361 CAIAZZO LUIGI 01/04/2021 30/10/1998 1

MODENA 1 420264 VERA VALENTINA 15/01/2020 08/02/1982 0

MONZA BRIANZA 1 439916 PASILINO MASSIMO 01/03/2022 13/11/1972 0

MONZA BRIANZA 2 439832 BASILE MARCELLO 01/03/2022 26/03/1973 0

MONZA BRIANZA 3 426656 PROFITA VALENTINA 01/03/2022 12/10/1986 0

MONZA BRIANZA 4 455344 FEDELE EMANUELE 01/03/2022 21/12/1990 0

MONZA BRIANZA 5 458363 PANGALLO GIANLUCA 03/03/2022 06/10/1994 0

MONZA BRIANZA 6 456994 PORPORA LUCA 04/03/2022 14/11/1992 0

MONZA BRIANZA 7 455689 VANTAGGIATO MARCO ANGELO 01/04/2022 20/04/1974 0

MONZA BRIANZA 8 455629 FARRUGGIA ROSANNA 01/04/2022 21/04/1979 0

MONZA BRIANZA 9 455620 POMARI DANIELE 01/04/2022 02/08/1984 0

MONZA BRIANZA 10 449211 SARCINELLA TOMMASO 01/04/2022 01/09/1990 0

MONZA BRIANZA 11 454567 D'AGOSTINO CHIARA 01/04/2022 27/01/1992 0
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MONZA BRIANZA 12 455628 BONAVOTA GIUSI 01/04/2022 24/03/1992 0

MONZA BRIANZA 13 444443 LAZZERONI MANUEL 01/04/2022 20/12/1992 0

MONZA BRIANZA 14 456522 VALENTE ALVARO 01/04/2022 15/07/1994 0

MONZA BRIANZA 15 455621 VENOSA MIRCO 01/04/2022 13/11/1998 0

NAPOLI 1 268482 RUOCCO IMMACOLATA 19/10/2009 27/11/1974 0

NAPOLI 2 247528 VENERUSO MARIASSUNTA 19/10/2009 23/09/1975 0

NAPOLI 3 264210 BARLETTA MARIELLA 29/10/2009 12/09/1965 0

NAPOLI 4 255855 CARRASCO EMMA 01/07/2010 30/04/1958 0

NAPOLI 5 293552 AUGUSTI ANGELA 09/03/2011 21/02/1971 0

NAPOLI 6 397006 TROMBETTA BIANCA 02/05/2013 18/01/1985 0

NAPOLI 7 402294 GAITO LUCIA 09/12/2013 27/06/1980 0

NAPOLI 8 405326 D'AVANZO RODOLFO 01/04/2014 03/04/1981 0

NAPOLI 9 413708 GIAMMINELLI LUCIANO 02/02/2015 02/05/1972 0

NAPOLI 10 415898 STEFANELLI CHIARA 15/11/2019 19/09/1990 0

NAPOLI 11 431820 SEVERINO FEDERICA 15/11/2019 24/03/1993 0

NAPOLI 12 425378 GALLO ROBERTA 01/12/2019 16/10/1981 0

NAPOLI 13 428495 MANZI GABRIELE 15/01/2020 09/12/1987 0

NAPOLI 14 415948 LONGOBARDI GIUSEPPE ANTONIO 01/04/2021 25/09/1988 0

NAPOLI 15 417178 PANNONE MANUELA 01/04/2021 19/05/1989 0

NAPOLI 16 438234 PAGANO DANIELA 01/07/2021 04/06/1980 0

NAPOLI 17 422341 COZZOLINO RENATO 01/07/2021 21/05/1983 0

NAPOLI 18 422596 CARAMANNA BARBARA 01/07/2021 06/08/1984 0

NAPOLI 19 427239 SOZIO MARIA 01/07/2021 17/09/1987 0

NAPOLI 20 423865 CANFORA ORIANA 01/07/2021 09/10/1989 0

NAPOLI 21 413927 CAVALIERE ELISABETTA 01/07/2021 09/11/1989 0

NAPOLI 22 413614 CASTAGNA FILOMENA 01/07/2021 08/01/1993 0

NAPOLI 23 417173 PENNACCHIO MARIA GRAZIA RITA 07/07/2021 07/12/1985 0

NAPOLI 24 415106 DI GIACOMO ANIELLO 07/07/2021 05/09/1987 0

NAPOLI 25 427217 FRANZESE FEDERICA 07/07/2021 03/03/1991 0

NAPOLI 26 412066 MIGLIETTA SEBASTIANO 07/07/2021 13/09/1991 0

NAPOLI 27 410682 IADICOLA ALESSIA 07/07/2021 13/02/1992 0

NAPOLI 28 409802 GIUSTI GENNARO 07/07/2021 15/03/1993 0

NAPOLI 29 412123 D'ARCO ANDREA 07/07/2021 06/08/1993 0

NAPOLI 30 400857 SALVADORI RAFFAELE 07/07/2021 12/04/1994 0

NAPOLI 31 416992 LA CIOPPA ANTONIO 07/07/2021 24/08/1995 0

NAPOLI 32 427268 MUSELLA ASSUNTA 01/10/2021 18/06/1981 0

NAPOLI 33 430030 BERLANGIERI ALESSANDRO 01/10/2021 28/04/1984 0

NAPOLI 34 421932 CIOTOLA MARISA 01/10/2021 24/04/1986 0

NAPOLI 35 428446 LOMBARDO ASSUNTA 01/10/2021 16/06/1987 0

NAPOLI 36 414204 BEVILACQUA GIUSEPPE 01/10/2021 21/03/1992 0

NAPOLI 37 411782 ESPOSITO ANTONIO 01/10/2021 05/07/1993 0

NAPOLI 38 413777 IMPARATO VINCENZO 01/10/2021 10/05/1994 0

NAPOLI 39 449216 ALLEGRETTA FEDERICA 01/03/2022 27/04/1983 0

NAPOLI 40 454630 ERRICHIELLO ANGELA 23/03/2022 17/07/1999 0

NAPOLI 41 449304 TAMBURRINI NUNZIA 01/04/2022 21/07/1979 0

NAPOLI 42 449363 ARPAIA ANTONIA 01/04/2022 17/03/1988 0

NAPOLI 43 450317 CAIAZZO SONIA 01/04/2022 10/03/1994 0

NAPOLI 44 449189 DE LUCA NOEMI 01/04/2022 12/05/1994 0

NAPOLI 45 288865 ALATI EMILIANA 28/10/2009 08/09/1973 1

NAPOLI 46 307074 ESPOSITO MARINA 12/07/2010 23/07/1986 1

NAPOLI 47 307383 RUSSO CARMELA 07/04/2011 05/01/1986 1

NAPOLI 48 404672 LARDONE LUIGI 02/01/2015 08/09/1983 1

NAPOLI 49 427257 SCARPA ROBERTA 15/01/2020 08/04/1983 1

NAPOLI 50 421026 DI BERNARDO FRANCESCO 15/01/2020 07/08/1986 1

NAPOLI 51 414878 MAZZETTA GIORGIA 01/07/2020 04/11/1995 1

NAPOLI 52 430361 CAIAZZO LUIGI 01/04/2021 30/10/1998 1

NAPOLI 53 306853 ARGENTO VITTORIO 01/07/2010 05/10/1968 2

NAPOLI 54 427206 MANZO DANILA 02/12/2019 16/10/1974 2

NAPOLI 55 248013 CORVINO ORESTE 07/03/2011 03/02/1979 4

NOVARA 1 433058 FERRARA MARIANNA 01/10/2021 22/07/1988 0

NUORO 1 430478 PIRAS SIMONE 01/07/2021 17/06/1990 0

NUORO 2 426976 BIDOTTI FILIPPO 01/10/2021 17/06/1990 0

NUORO 3 289023 MEREU SALVATORE 03/03/2010 15/03/1964 2

PADOVA 1 432839 SIANO BARBARA 16/07/2021 04/09/1974 0

PADOVA 2 413676 BRUNO MARIA LUISE 01/10/2021 02/08/1989 0

PADOVA 3 433109 MAGLIANO LUIGI 01/10/2021 10/04/1992 0

PADOVA 4 458171 LEOTTA ROSARIO 01/03/2022 20/11/1984 0

PADOVA 5 452129 MAGISTRO ELEONORA 01/03/2022 15/06/1986 0

PADOVA 6 455772 MUSUMECI SIMONE 01/03/2022 21/03/1998 0

PADOVA 7 444012 SPIRITO LORENZA 21/03/2022 02/07/1990 0

PADOVA 8 457329 BAZZAN NICOLA 01/04/2022 01/03/1995 0

PADOVA 9 458174 RIZZERI ELIANA 01/04/2022 07/06/1996 0

PADOVA 10 454746 FIERRO NICOLA 01/04/2022 20/07/1996 0

PADOVA 11 458053 AMERICI LUCA 01/04/2022 01/08/1997 0

PADOVA 12 455450 BUTERA SABRINA 01/04/2022 07/12/1998 0

PADOVA 13 455434 BELLUCO LUIGI 01/04/2022 19/04/2000 0

PADOVA 14 423085 MESSINA RITA CATERINA 01/04/2021 17/03/1987 1

PADOVA 15 432102 PILLITU ANDREA 01/04/2021 15/02/1991 1

PADOVA 16 433009 PULITO ANDREA 01/12/2019 18/08/1998 2
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PALERMO 1 434783 ZUMMO ROCCO 01/07/2021 18/04/1976 0

PALERMO 2 426048 LUCIDO CONCETTA 01/07/2021 16/02/1982 0

PALERMO 3 410986 BIANCONE MARCO 01/07/2021 23/11/1991 0

PALERMO 4 431630 DI MICELI MARCO 01/07/2021 02/06/1992 0

PALERMO 5 432029 DOLCE MARTINA 01/07/2021 17/07/1992 0

PALERMO 6 415025 DI BENEDETTO DANIEL 01/07/2021 06/07/1995 0

PALERMO 7 413433 MACALUSO SABRINA 15/07/2021 02/06/1982 0

PALERMO 8 411644 MUSSO IOLANDA 22/09/2021 27/08/1990 0

PALERMO 9 432026 SULLI ARIANNA 01/10/2021 27/10/1994 0

PALERMO 10 432019 PITARRESI FEDERICA 26/11/2021 16/11/1992 0

PALERMO 11 439832 BASILE MARCELLO 01/03/2022 26/03/1973 0

PALERMO 12 454765 CAMPAGNA IRENE 01/03/2022 24/02/1984 0

PALERMO 13 455066 D'AMBROGIO MARCO 23/03/2022 10/08/1994 0

PALERMO 14 431633 CATALIOTTI DEL GRANO CAROLINA 01/04/2022 12/01/1978 0

PALERMO 15 452365 DI CARLO ROSARIO 01/04/2022 07/11/1990 0

PALERMO 16 457586 PATELLARO ANDREA 01/04/2022 28/07/1996 0

PALERMO 17 417895 CAFARO STEFANIA 15/01/2019 18/01/1993 1

PALERMO 18 427578 BONAIUTO STEFANO 31/07/2019 13/04/1983 1

PALERMO 19 422886 CASELLA ALESSIA 01/08/2019 28/01/1987 1

PALERMO 20 420753 BARROVECCHIO SALVATORE 27/08/2019 13/02/1992 1

PALERMO 21 413377 CICILIATO MANUELA 04/09/2019 19/04/1985 1

PALERMO 22 431573 BRAVO GIUSEPPE 01/04/2021 15/10/1984 1

PALERMO 23 432020 TARANTINO FRANCESCO 01/04/2021 03/07/1985 1

PALERMO 24 431479 D'ASARO LEONARDO 01/04/2021 11/09/1990 1

PALERMO 25 423898 WARADARAJAH SHALINI 01/04/2021 29/12/1992 1

PALERMO 26 307065 CUCCIA VALENTINA 12/07/2010 11/11/1986 3

PARMA 1 429034 VISCONTI GIANMARIA 15/01/2020 28/03/1978 0

PARMA 2 430484 CASSIANI CLAUDIA 01/10/2021 22/07/1988 0

PAVIA 1 429712 CONTUZZI FRANCESCA 01/10/2021 30/12/1992 0

PAVIA 2 458299 SAULLE ADDOLORATA 01/03/2022 19/11/1979 0

PAVIA 3 454706 PENNACCHIA DELIO PAOLO 01/04/2022 27/07/1981 0

PAVIA 4 455283 LEPORE MELINDA 01/04/2022 26/01/1985 0

PAVIA 5 438311 MANCUSO GIOVANNI 01/04/2022 08/02/1988 0

PERUGIA 1 280844 DONATI DANIELA 28/10/2009 17/07/1977 0

PERUGIA 2 305766 TRABALZA EMI 28/04/2010 22/08/1978 0

PERUGIA 3 415776 PETRALIA GIOVANNA 15/01/2020 05/11/1978 0

PERUGIA 4 346074 OTTAVIANI BRUNO 01/07/2021 12/10/1976 0

PERUGIA 5 416150 ZILAHI DE GYURGYOKAI ISABELLA 01/07/2021 12/03/1981 0

PERUGIA 6 351058 MUSCARA' SIMONE 01/07/2021 07/09/1987 0

PERUGIA 7 413290 TITONE GIANLUIGI 01/07/2021 09/05/1995 0

PERUGIA 8 416526 GIANNETTI FRANCESCO 01/10/2021 25/04/1983 0

PERUGIA 9 412884 ALUNNI SABRINA 01/12/2019 08/07/1991 1

PERUGIA 10 418804 CALVANI ALESSANDRA 15/01/2020 13/10/1985 1

PERUGIA 11 418082 GUERCINI LINDA 01/04/2020 31/07/1984 1

PERUGIA 12 412878 BALDINELLI LORENZO 01/12/2019 21/03/1991 2

PERUGIA 13 412847 ROSCINI VALENTINA 01/12/2019 12/06/1991 2

PESARO-URBINO       1 426901 PRINCIPI FRANCESCA 01/07/2021 14/06/1990 0

PESARO-URBINO       2 411397 NARDI ALEX 01/10/2021 15/03/1985 0

PESARO-URBINO       3 341514 GATTI GIORGIA 01/03/2022 29/09/1986 0

PESARO-URBINO       4 307996 ORADEI MARTA 12/12/2005 23/08/1972 1

PESARO-URBINO       5 357494 MARINELLI LUCIA 29/10/2009 15/08/1972 1

PESARO-URBINO       6 307275 BARTOLUCCI CRISTIANO 06/04/2011 16/06/1974 1

PESARO-URBINO       7 413260 UGOLINI MELANIA 15/01/2020 06/04/1994 1

PESARO-URBINO       8 418599 TOMASETTI GIACOMO 01/04/2021 01/06/1989 1

PESARO-URBINO       9 423490 FOSCHI ILARIO 01/04/2021 09/12/1992 1

PESCARA 1 432483 DI SILVESTRO DAVIDE 01/07/2021 15/10/1983 0

PESCARA 2 423349 DI GIULIO MARCO 01/03/2022 12/04/1990 0

PESCARA 3 458510 DI FRANCESCO MATTEO 01/04/2022 16/04/1984 0

PESCARA 4 455434 BELLUCO LUIGI 01/04/2022 19/04/2000 0

PESCARA 5 319443 DE LUCA MARINA 22/12/2009 29/04/1972 1

PESCARA 6 223895 CERQUONE BRUNA 26/07/2005 08/11/1960 2

PESCARA 7 392560 DI BONAVENTURA DONATO 02/01/2013 07/03/1985 2

PESCARA 8 307928 DE LORENZO BARBARA 05/12/2005 09/03/1971 3

PIACENZA 1 429034 VISCONTI GIANMARIA 15/01/2020 28/03/1978 0

PIACENZA 2 438234 PAGANO DANIELA 01/07/2021 04/06/1980 0

PIACENZA 3 429712 CONTUZZI FRANCESCA 01/10/2021 30/12/1992 0

PIACENZA 4 417843 BOLOGNA ENEA CARLO 15/11/2019 21/07/1975 1

PIACENZA 5 431479 D'ASARO LEONARDO 01/04/2021 11/09/1990 1

PISA 1 420264 VERA VALENTINA 15/01/2020 08/02/1982 0

PISA 2 430080 PARDO LUISA 01/07/2021 31/07/1977 0

PISA 3 424663 GIUFFRIDA IRENE 01/10/2021 08/02/1990 0

PISA 4 422744 PALERMO GIULIA 01/10/2021 27/03/1994 0

PISA 5 427811 FUSCO DIEGO 01/10/2021 20/11/1995 0

PISA 6 429700 URSO GUGLIELMO 01/03/2022 18/05/1976 0

PISA 7 416476 SBRANA LAURA 01/12/2019 28/07/1990 1

PISA 8 419903 NICOTRA CARMELO 01/04/2021 05/02/1987 1

PORDENONE 1 451131 SANTAMARIA ANNA RITA 01/03/2022 29/10/1987 0

POTENZA 1 233248 LOMUSCIO MARIA TERESA 03/03/2011 30/01/1974 0

POTENZA 2 427541 NELLA VINCENZO 01/07/2021 14/09/1981 0
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POTENZA 3 446026 MARTINO MICHELE 01/03/2022 24/11/1984 0

POTENZA 4 415150 BIANCO FRANCESCA 01/04/2022 23/08/1990 0

POTENZA 5 290444 LERRA GIOVANNA ANNA 01/04/2009 15/03/1967 1

POTENZA 6 428520 AMATO ANNALISA 02/12/2019 10/11/1983 1

PRATO 1 413265 MARSEGLIA DANIELE 01/04/2021 09/08/1986 1

PRATO 2 412914 BARTALESI ALESSIA 01/04/2021 16/03/1993 1

RAGUSA 1 434464 GURRIERI RITA 01/03/2022 19/10/1990 0

RAVENNA 1 449165 SCHEMBARI ALESSIA 01/03/2022 15/10/1989 0

RAVENNA 2 430487 MARCHETTI ARIANNA 15/11/2019 18/07/1995 3

REGGIO DI CALABRIA 1 279194 ROMEO EMANUELA 03/03/2011 05/11/1978 0

REGGIO DI CALABRIA 2 427288 SITA' NICOLETTA ANTONELLA 01/04/2021 07/01/1983 0

REGGIO DI CALABRIA 3 429164 MUSOLINO MARCO 01/04/2021 27/12/1988 0

REGGIO DI CALABRIA 4 426179 NAPOLI DANIELA 01/06/2021 26/11/1986 0

REGGIO DI CALABRIA 5 432553 LUCISANO COSIMO 01/07/2021 29/09/1998 0

REGGIO DI CALABRIA 6 412483 COSTANTINO ANTONIO 09/07/2021 02/09/1984 0

REGGIO DI CALABRIA 7 416809 MARINO SIMONA 09/07/2021 21/11/1985 0

REGGIO DI CALABRIA 8 422058 SAPONE NICOLINA 09/07/2021 19/07/1988 0

REGGIO DI CALABRIA 9 413889 SCAPPATURA LUCA 09/07/2021 01/12/1988 0

REGGIO DI CALABRIA 10 422997 BATTAGLIA DAVIDE 09/07/2021 07/04/1989 0

REGGIO DI CALABRIA 11 427826 CARTISANO ANTONIO 09/07/2021 21/08/1992 0

REGGIO DI CALABRIA 12 412099 FILOCAMO ANGELA 09/07/2021 23/02/1993 0

REGGIO DI CALABRIA 13 427291 LIGATO VINCENZA CINZIA 09/07/2021 11/09/1993 0

REGGIO DI CALABRIA 14 433112 ROMEO MARIANO 20/07/2021 30/11/1988 0

REGGIO DI CALABRIA 15 429223 COTRONEO GIUSEPPE 01/10/2021 12/07/1983 0

REGGIO DI CALABRIA 16 413900 D'AGOSTINO ANDREA 01/10/2021 17/10/1988 0

REGGIO DI CALABRIA 17 423712 BIANCO MARILENA 01/10/2021 28/02/1991 0

REGGIO DI CALABRIA 18 431928 ARRIGO SIMONA MARIA 01/10/2021 06/12/1991 0

REGGIO DI CALABRIA 19 431955 FAZZOLARI SERENA 01/10/2021 15/04/1995 0

REGGIO DI CALABRIA 20 413869 SABATINO PASQUALE 01/10/2021 27/04/1995 0

REGGIO DI CALABRIA 21 453998 SALVATORI CLAUDIO 01/03/2022 09/07/1973 0

REGGIO DI CALABRIA 22 455344 FEDELE EMANUELE 01/03/2022 21/12/1990 0

REGGIO DI CALABRIA 23 449872 DEMORO ARCANGELO 01/04/2022 27/11/1987 0

REGGIO DI CALABRIA 24 454794 D'AGOSTINO VINCENZO 01/04/2022 21/05/1995 0

REGGIO DI CALABRIA 25 431504 CARUSO DOMENICO 01/04/2021 07/11/1984 1

REGGIO NELL EMILIA 1 455484 TETA GIANPIERO 01/03/2022 09/03/1987 0

REGGIO NELL EMILIA 2 426608 VALLI GIANLUCA 01/12/2019 09/08/1989 2

RIETI 1 414312 GIUSTINIANI FABRIZIO 01/04/2021 05/05/1984 0

RIETI 2 225993 BERETTA FRANCESCA 01/07/2021 28/07/1977 0

RIETI 3 427541 NELLA VINCENZO 01/07/2021 14/09/1981 0

RIETI 4 427319 PAOLI MARTA 01/07/2021 21/03/1990 0

RIETI 5 427913 RUSSO SALVATORE 01/07/2021 15/05/1993 0

RIETI 6 425265 CHIAVIELLO MAURIZIO 01/07/2021 02/06/1993 0

RIETI 7 423295 CALONGHI MARCO 01/10/2021 09/10/1961 0

RIETI 8 428288 ROSSI MASSIMILIANO 01/10/2021 19/11/1966 0

RIETI 9 429141 BOSNJAK NIKOLINA 01/10/2021 06/12/1982 0

RIETI 10 415233 MARIOTTI ANDREA 01/10/2021 09/10/1994 0

RIETI 11 452611 LALOUAHI PERLA SELMA 01/04/2022 20/08/1993 0

RIETI 12 428355 PALMA DANIELA 01/04/2021 22/05/1984 1

RIETI 13 421844 NUSCA MARTINA 01/04/2021 28/05/1990 1

RIETI 14 420375 TOSCANI GIANLUCA 01/04/2021 04/08/1991 1

RIETI 15 427912 TOSCANI GIUSEPPE SIMONE 01/04/2021 07/10/1994 1

RIETI 16 424376 PITTI MARINA 15/11/2019 17/03/1977 2

RIMINI 1 268482 RUOCCO IMMACOLATA 19/10/2009 27/11/1974 0

RIMINI 2 428076 PROCACCINI ILARIA 15/11/2019 03/06/1990 0

RIMINI 3 341514 GATTI GIORGIA 01/03/2022 29/09/1986 0

RIMINI 4 357494 MARINELLI LUCIA 29/10/2009 15/08/1972 1

RIMINI 5 413260 UGOLINI MELANIA 15/01/2020 06/04/1994 1

RIMINI 6 431352 VISCERA CARMELA 20/01/2020 22/08/1995 2

ROMA 1 423002 RAFFAELE ADDAMO LARA 01/12/2019 04/11/1978 0

ROMA 2 423758 DI PIERRO MARTA 01/12/2019 06/09/1981 0

ROMA 3 415777 ADDESSI ANDREA 15/01/2020 07/02/1985 0

ROMA 4 416392 PERSI ALESSANDRO 15/01/2020 20/05/1987 0

ROMA 5 425585 PETRUCCELLI ANGELA 01/07/2020 08/06/1982 0

ROMA 6 425024 SCAFATI ILARIA 01/07/2020 25/07/1984 0

ROMA 7 412460 COLANERI ANDREA 01/07/2020 17/03/1990 0

ROMA 8 427378 MATERA FEDERICO 01/07/2020 05/01/1991 0

ROMA 9 400001 ROSI LEONARDO 01/07/2020 27/09/1994 0

ROMA 10 414446 HAMMAMI MARWAN 01/07/2020 16/03/1995 0

ROMA 11 424532 CORSALETTI LUCA 01/04/2021 08/02/1968 0

ROMA 12 427288 SITA' NICOLETTA ANTONELLA 01/04/2021 07/01/1983 0

ROMA 13 414312 GIUSTINIANI FABRIZIO 01/04/2021 05/05/1984 0

ROMA 14 427355 SESTITO STEFANIA 01/04/2021 06/10/1984 0

ROMA 15 416633 ALTOBELLI EDOARDO 01/04/2021 29/12/1986 0

ROMA 16 422945 PARIS MARCO 01/07/2021 25/01/1965 0

ROMA 17 428402 POLDI UMBERTO 01/07/2021 25/10/1971 0

ROMA 18 225993 BERETTA FRANCESCA 01/07/2021 28/07/1977 0

ROMA 19 428510 OTTAVIANO CARLA 01/07/2021 23/08/1977 0

ROMA 20 428299 SZASZ VERONICA JUDITH 01/07/2021 28/09/1979 0

ROMA 21 426540 RAGANELLI LUCA 01/07/2021 11/04/1981 0
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ROMA 22 422772 CATALLO GIOVANNA 01/07/2021 23/09/1982 0

ROMA 23 427962 ADANTI SARA 01/07/2021 28/09/1982 0

ROMA 24 400028 CARBUTTI MARCELLO 01/07/2021 24/11/1983 0

ROMA 25 414309 LAMA SIMONE 01/07/2021 20/01/1984 0

ROMA 26 428424 MAZZONE CARMEN 01/07/2021 06/02/1984 0

ROMA 27 416169 D'AMICO FRANCESCO 01/07/2021 28/11/1985 0

ROMA 28 416920 BRAVO DANIELE 01/07/2021 14/09/1986 0

ROMA 29 427432 ORLANDI VALERIO 01/07/2021 08/07/1987 0

ROMA 30 426654 FERRARA ADELE 01/07/2021 08/08/1987 0

ROMA 31 436631 VALERIO LUCA 01/07/2021 22/08/1987 0

ROMA 32 413927 CAVALIERE ELISABETTA 01/07/2021 09/11/1989 0

ROMA 33 427319 PAOLI MARTA 01/07/2021 21/03/1990 0

ROMA 34 416259 PIARULLI DANIELE 01/07/2021 31/07/1990 0

ROMA 35 423020 D'INNOCENTI ANDREA 01/07/2021 01/10/1990 0

ROMA 36 428494 ZAULI JUNIO MASSIMO 01/07/2021 02/11/1990 0

ROMA 37 428388 LIZZA ALESSANDRO 01/07/2021 23/04/1991 0

ROMA 38 369561 MUGGIANO MATTEO 01/07/2021 12/10/1991 0

ROMA 39 427534 TEOTINO LORENZO 01/07/2021 01/08/1992 0

ROMA 40 413614 CASTAGNA FILOMENA 01/07/2021 08/01/1993 0

ROMA 41 427913 RUSSO SALVATORE 01/07/2021 15/05/1993 0

ROMA 42 425012 CERNERA FEDERICO 01/07/2021 13/06/1993 0

ROMA 43 414650 ADINOLFI GIULIA 01/07/2021 01/05/1994 0

ROMA 44 427907 BARBARA ALESSIO 01/07/2021 09/05/1994 0

ROMA 45 414420 GNOCCHI FRANCESCO 01/07/2021 01/01/1995 0

ROMA 46 428398 DE FABRIS EMILIANO 01/07/2021 22/04/1995 0

ROMA 47 427501 LUPANO GIORGIA 01/07/2021 22/09/1995 0

ROMA 48 414442 CONTU FLAVIO 01/07/2021 02/11/1995 0

ROMA 49 426503 ANZELLOTTI DAVIDE 01/07/2021 20/04/1996 0

ROMA 50 427331 LO MUTO ALESSANDRO 01/07/2021 07/10/1997 0

ROMA 51 429230 TERINO ALESSIO 19/07/2021 28/06/1988 0

ROMA 52 423295 CALONGHI MARCO 01/10/2021 09/10/1961 0

ROMA 53 436624 CIROTTI FRANCO 01/10/2021 25/11/1962 0

ROMA 54 428288 ROSSI MASSIMILIANO 01/10/2021 19/11/1966 0

ROMA 55 429511 MANONI ADELE 01/10/2021 23/02/1970 0

ROMA 56 427524 DI MEO MARIA ANTONIETTA 01/10/2021 06/04/1972 0

ROMA 57 429583 GUIDO MONICA 01/10/2021 27/02/1973 0

ROMA 58 423418 RUBINO MANCUSO FRANCESCO 01/10/2021 19/06/1973 0

ROMA 59 427528 FATTIBENE ALESSIA 01/10/2021 14/02/1974 0

ROMA 60 429595 PARIGI CHIARA 01/10/2021 01/07/1976 0

ROMA 61 429794 MOSSUTO EDGARDO 01/10/2021 25/01/1977 0

ROMA 62 431219 PASCOLINI ALESSANDRO 01/10/2021 23/05/1980 0

ROMA 63 428544 ANTONUCCI CARLO 01/10/2021 21/09/1981 0

ROMA 64 429141 BOSNJAK NIKOLINA 01/10/2021 06/12/1982 0

ROMA 65 429223 COTRONEO GIUSEPPE 01/10/2021 12/07/1983 0

ROMA 66 427462 BESSI LICIA 01/10/2021 06/09/1983 0

ROMA 67 412292 CERCHIARO ROBERTA 01/10/2021 22/06/1986 0

ROMA 68 347993 BURATO ANDREA 01/10/2021 25/03/1988 0

ROMA 69 429517 GABRIELE MASSIMO 01/10/2021 12/08/1988 0

ROMA 70 417243 MORETTI VALENTINA 01/10/2021 09/04/1989 0

ROMA 71 412702 PERROTTA MARCO 01/10/2021 24/05/1991 0

ROMA 72 431253 CESARI GIULIO 01/10/2021 12/06/1992 0

ROMA 73 415746 GREGORACE GIADA 01/10/2021 10/11/1992 0

ROMA 74 436625 PACIFICI SIMONE 01/10/2021 02/01/1993 0

ROMA 75 411782 ESPOSITO ANTONIO 01/10/2021 05/07/1993 0

ROMA 76 414379 LONGO SIMON 01/10/2021 19/07/1994 0

ROMA 77 415233 MARIOTTI ANDREA 01/10/2021 09/10/1994 0

ROMA 78 428387 CECCONI GIANLUCA 01/10/2021 13/12/1994 0

ROMA 79 414496 SDRUBOLINI GIORDANO 01/10/2021 24/06/1995 0

ROMA 80 416198 D'ANDREOLI FELICE 01/10/2021 30/10/1995 0

ROMA 81 421942 LEGGERI FLAVIO 01/10/2021 30/03/1996 0

ROMA 82 434322 PIETROSANO GIOVANNI 01/03/2022 20/11/1987 0

ROMA 83 408899 MARINI DARIO 01/03/2022 27/12/1991 0

ROMA 84 455772 MUSUMECI SIMONE 01/03/2022 21/03/1998 0

ROMA 85 445089 FAGIANI AURORA 01/04/2022 11/07/1993 0

ROMA 86 452623 BRAGELLI CHIARA 01/04/2022 05/05/1994 0

ROMA 87 414403 BUCCARELLI ERIKA 01/04/2022 25/05/1995 0

ROMA 88 414346 CICCHILLITTI LORENZO 01/04/2022 27/10/1995 0

ROMA 89 423773 CARATOZZOLO ANDREA 15/11/2019 12/09/1995 1

ROMA 90 425591 BARTUCCA MARIA 01/12/2019 21/08/1982 1

ROMA 91 421543 MASTROLONARDO MERI 01/12/2019 03/09/1983 1

ROMA 92 418524 BUCCA MARCO 01/12/2019 19/03/1984 1

ROMA 93 423056 FRATTICCI NATALIA 01/12/2019 27/04/1997 1

ROMA 94 425991 SIGNORE FABIOLA 15/01/2020 05/01/1980 1

ROMA 95 411825 CIRIGNOTTA ILENIA 15/01/2020 09/05/1986 1

ROMA 96 425193 LOCATELLI ROBERTA 15/01/2020 25/10/1988 1

ROMA 97 402664 BEZZICCHERI DANIELE 15/01/2020 27/08/1990 1

ROMA 98 405168 COLUCCI LUCA 15/01/2020 09/10/1993 1

ROMA 99 425955 PELLE ROSSANA 01/07/2020 16/10/1969 1

ROMA 100 426131 BONFIGLIO SERGIO 01/07/2020 01/02/1985 1
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ROMA 101 412328 LIBERATORE GIUSEPPE 01/07/2020 21/05/1986 1

ROMA 102 416303 DE TOMMASIS MAURO 01/07/2020 14/08/1986 1

ROMA 103 423289 COLASANTI YURI 01/07/2020 25/09/1986 1

ROMA 104 412248 GUIDOBALDI GIULIO 01/07/2020 08/10/1987 1

ROMA 105 416291 ESPOSITO SIMONE 01/07/2020 02/12/1991 1

ROMA 106 427433 RONCARA' GIORDANO 01/07/2020 19/12/1992 1

ROMA 107 396202 CILLO ROBERTO 01/07/2020 10/08/1993 1

ROMA 108 414498 ANGELICI DANIELE 01/07/2020 21/03/1994 1

ROMA 109 411786 ROCCHETTI ALESSANDRO 01/07/2020 03/09/1994 1

ROMA 110 411975 NARCISI VALENTINA 01/07/2020 08/10/1994 1

ROMA 111 426584 PORCELLA ROBERTO 01/07/2020 03/03/1995 1

ROMA 112 414878 MAZZETTA GIORGIA 01/07/2020 04/11/1995 1

ROMA 113 427431 GIULIONI ALESSIO 01/07/2020 19/01/1996 1

ROMA 114 427334 SCIALO' PATRIZIA 01/04/2021 01/03/1966 1

ROMA 115 427324 PANELLA LUCIANO 01/04/2021 14/07/1984 1

ROMA 116 428854 DI TULLIO ELIANA 01/04/2021 27/04/1985 1

ROMA 117 375145 SABBATINI PEVERIERI MATTEO 01/04/2021 01/12/1989 1

ROMA 118 423051 BARONI VALENTINO 01/04/2021 24/10/1991 1

ROMA 119 411945 MONTI EDOARDO 01/04/2021 16/01/1992 1

ROMA 120 416180 TRIMARCO PIERPAOLO 01/04/2021 09/07/1992 1

ROMA 121 414367 BENDIA RICCARDO 01/04/2021 17/06/1994 1

ROMA 122 414431 GIUSTINI FRANCESCA 01/04/2021 10/08/1994 1

ROMA 123 414102 SANAPO BEATRICE 01/04/2021 06/05/1995 1

ROMA 124 414404 PINNA PAMELA 15/11/2019 21/12/1982 2

ROMA 125 416592 MARZULLO SONIA 01/12/2019 01/11/1975 2

ROMA 126 426614 SEBASTIANI SIMONE 01/12/2019 17/01/1983 2

ROMA 127 412323 CERRUTO ANTONELLA 01/12/2019 30/12/1986 2

ROMA 128 425134 MAGLIE GIULIA 01/12/2019 04/02/1993 2

ROMA 129 421277 SANNA IVAN 01/12/2019 17/01/1996 2

ROMA 130 411738 CATALLO PAOLO 15/01/2020 07/01/1991 2

ROMA 131 427382 GIROLAMI DANIELA 01/12/2019 14/06/1978 3

ROVIGO 1 432483 DI SILVESTRO DAVIDE 01/07/2021 15/10/1983 0

ROVIGO 2 446631 ASTOLFI CLAUDIA 01/03/2022 25/10/1992 0

ROVIGO 3 439605 DE MEO GINO 01/04/2022 16/04/1994 0

ROVIGO 4 394348 LAZZARINI ELISA 01/07/2020 11/07/1982 1

ROVIGO 5 431618 GRIMAUDO GREGORIO 01/04/2021 29/08/1989 1

ROVIGO 6 433009 PULITO ANDREA 01/12/2019 18/08/1998 2

ROVIGO 7 424028 BOSCOLO BOZZA ELISA 15/01/2020 25/05/1987 2

SALERNO 1 306746 DI GRAZIA LUCIA 11/03/2010 04/09/1972 0

SALERNO 2 301673 SIANO MICHELE EMANUELE 21/09/2010 01/09/1984 0

SALERNO 3 293552 AUGUSTI ANGELA 09/03/2011 21/02/1971 0

SALERNO 4 402294 GAITO LUCIA 09/12/2013 27/06/1980 0

SALERNO 5 424409 IANNELLI ANTONELLA 01/07/2021 18/08/1980 0

SALERNO 6 415148 COMUNALE FABIO 01/07/2021 09/05/1985 0

SALERNO 7 416169 D'AMICO FRANCESCO 01/07/2021 28/11/1985 0

SALERNO 8 426654 FERRARA ADELE 01/07/2021 08/08/1987 0

SALERNO 9 424372 ESPOSITO STEFANO 01/07/2021 31/05/1993 0

SALERNO 10 425265 CHIAVIELLO MAURIZIO 01/07/2021 02/06/1993 0

SALERNO 11 415106 DI GIACOMO ANIELLO 07/07/2021 05/09/1987 0

SALERNO 12 428446 LOMBARDO ASSUNTA 01/10/2021 16/06/1987 0

SALERNO 13 431698 IANNACCONE FIORELLA 01/10/2021 02/03/1990 0

SALERNO 14 416198 D'ANDREOLI FELICE 01/10/2021 30/10/1995 0

SALERNO 15 457373 DE PASCALE GIOVANNI 01/03/2022 29/12/1990 0

SALERNO 16 412923 VEGLIA ANGELA 01/04/2022 17/03/1994 0

SALERNO 17 454746 FIERRO NICOLA 01/04/2022 20/07/1996 0

SALERNO 18 319547 GAETA LAURA 19/10/2009 01/11/1965 1

SALERNO 19 303340 FILOSO LUCIA 24/02/2010 23/06/1985 1

SALERNO 20 247322 BASILE ANTONIETTA 08/03/2010 13/06/1977 1

SALERNO 21 295007 LANDI GIULIA 08/04/2010 25/10/1969 1

SALERNO 22 301635 PEPE DOMENICO 20/09/2010 09/10/1983 1

SALERNO 23 395380 MAJOLI COSIMO 02/04/2013 24/11/1987 1

SALERNO 24 406508 SANTOMAURO GIAN LUIGI 15/11/2019 25/09/1992 1

SALERNO 25 430831 ADILETTA DANIELA 01/12/2019 10/07/1994 1

SALERNO 26 422913 CUPO GIACOMO 15/01/2020 11/03/1982 1

SALERNO 27 427257 SCARPA ROBERTA 15/01/2020 08/04/1983 1

SALERNO 28 431164 CUCINIELLO CHIARA 01/04/2021 17/02/1986 1

SALERNO 29 416180 TRIMARCO PIERPAOLO 01/04/2021 09/07/1992 1

SALERNO 30 290975 DE STEFANO BRUNO 06/04/2010 04/07/1974 2

SALERNO 31 306853 ARGENTO VITTORIO 01/07/2010 05/10/1968 2

SALERNO 32 427206 MANZO DANILA 02/12/2019 16/10/1974 2

SASSARI 1 276703 LUNESU MARIA GIOVANNA 26/11/2009 15/06/1976 1

SASSARI 2 331744 CAMPUS MARIA FERNANDA 01/02/2010 07/05/1968 1

SAVONA 1 432065 SOMAGLIA CARLOTTA 01/10/2021 25/09/1989 0

SAVONA 2 412862 CUFFARO ENRICO 02/12/2019 13/04/1991 1

SIRACUSA 1 425452 FEOLA GIANFRANCO 01/07/2021 21/04/1983 0

SIRACUSA 2 418268 CASSARINO ROBERTA 01/07/2021 01/07/1986 0

SIRACUSA 3 440989 MANUELE GIOVANNI 01/07/2021 08/05/1990 0

SIRACUSA 4 206178 TORRE MARIA CONCETTA 01/06/2005 25/07/1971 1

SIRACUSA 5 386094 COTTONE LUIGI 02/05/2012 13/12/1976 1
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SIRACUSA 6 405244 RAPISARDA ANTONINO PIETRO 01/04/2014 29/02/1992 1

SONDRIO 1 457659 BUCCA ROSARIO 03/03/2022 30/03/1992 0

SONDRIO 2 455601 GIRALDI MARCO 23/03/2022 28/11/1990 0

SONDRIO 3 458199 SCHEMBRI SALVATORE 01/04/2022 03/03/1988 0

SUD SARDEGNA        1 425865 MAZZEI DAVIDE 01/07/2021 26/07/1983 0

SUD SARDEGNA        2 408179 MACIS ANDREA 01/07/2021 09/01/1991 0

SUD SARDEGNA        3 427058 PORCU ANTONIO 01/10/2021 22/08/1985 0

SUD SARDEGNA        4 289023 MEREU SALVATORE 03/03/2010 15/03/1964 2

TARANTO 1 422188 DESIATI FABRIZIO 23/07/2019 21/10/1993 0

TARANTO 2 425463 SANTORO MARTINO 02/08/2019 17/07/1997 0

TARANTO 3 431722 CAVALLO ALESSIA 01/07/2021 04/09/1994 0

TARANTO 4 431565 CORRADO ELISABETTA 07/07/2021 01/08/1980 0

TARANTO 5 417232 FORMISANO GIOVANNI 10/09/2019 12/01/1994 1

TARANTO 6 417230 LARICE DANILO 17/09/2019 03/02/1992 1

TERAMO 1 428076 PROCACCINI ILARIA 15/11/2019 03/06/1990 0

TERAMO 2 452129 MAGISTRO ELEONORA 01/03/2022 15/06/1986 0

TERAMO 3 319443 DE LUCA MARINA 22/12/2009 29/04/1972 1

TERAMO 4 420375 TOSCANI GIANLUCA 01/04/2021 04/08/1991 1

TERAMO 5 427912 TOSCANI GIUSEPPE SIMONE 01/04/2021 07/10/1994 1

TERAMO 6 223895 CERQUONE BRUNA 26/07/2005 08/11/1960 2

TERAMO 7 392560 DI BONAVENTURA DONATO 02/01/2013 07/03/1985 2

TERNI 1 416150 ZILAHI DE GYURGYOKAI ISABELLA 01/07/2021 12/03/1981 0

TERNI 2 351058 MUSCARA' SIMONE 01/07/2021 07/09/1987 0

TERNI 3 429244 MITILLO PAOLO 01/10/2021 22/06/1982 0

TERNI 4 416526 GIANNETTI FRANCESCO 01/10/2021 25/04/1983 0

TORINO 1 263023 CALEGARI SIMONE 12/12/2011 03/02/1982 0

TORINO 2 427032 GUICCIARDI FRANCESCO 15/01/2020 17/12/1996 0

TORINO 3 426416 TEDESCO JLENIA 01/07/2020 08/09/1989 0

TORINO 4 401309 VETTRICE SABRINA 01/10/2021 30/05/1987 0

TORINO 5 431718 VENTUROLI LORIS 01/10/2021 15/07/1991 0

TORINO 6 432507 PATRUNO DARIO 01/10/2021 08/11/1991 0

TORINO 7 449216 ALLEGRETTA FEDERICA 01/03/2022 27/04/1983 0

TORINO 8 459513 CARNEVALE MARTINA 01/03/2022 07/07/1989 0

TORINO 9 449872 DEMORO ARCANGELO 01/04/2022 27/11/1987 0

TORINO 10 457894 SALERNO DENIS 01/04/2022 16/11/1993 0

TORINO 11 433261 LAPALORCIA GIADA 01/04/2022 19/06/1996 0

TORINO 12 428235 TORCHIO ALBERTO 15/11/2019 30/01/1966 1

TORINO 13 419896 BOVO LUCREZIA 15/01/2020 12/09/1994 1

TRAPANI 1 413435 RIZZO FEDERICA 15/01/2020 27/06/1987 0

TRAPANI 2 427227 LO BUE ANDREA 15/01/2020 28/04/1988 0

TRAPANI 3 433801 BONO ANTONINA 01/07/2021 27/02/1970 0

TRAPANI 4 430819 RODI SALVATORE 01/10/2021 29/01/1975 0

TRAPANI 5 418501 D'ANGELO SILVIO 01/10/2021 24/11/1987 0

TRAPANI 6 417895 CAFARO STEFANIA 15/01/2019 18/01/1993 1

TRAPANI 7 427578 BONAIUTO STEFANO 31/07/2019 13/04/1983 1

TRAPANI 8 418920 RIMI MARGHERITA 04/09/2019 03/06/1989 1

TRAPANI 9 413418 CALVINO SILVIA 01/04/2021 23/12/1983 1

TRAPANI 10 431618 GRIMAUDO GREGORIO 01/04/2021 29/08/1989 1

TRAPANI 11 411022 LUPO ROBERTA 01/04/2021 10/03/1992 1

TRENTO 1 423457 CAPUANO GIUSEPPE 01/12/2019 09/10/1996 2

TRENTO 2 424930 DEFRANCESCO MONICA 15/01/2020 03/11/1996 2

TREVISO 1 418268 CASSARINO ROBERTA 01/07/2021 01/07/1986 0

TREVISO 2 434322 PIETROSANO GIOVANNI 01/03/2022 20/11/1987 0

TREVISO 3 458139 MAVILIA ORAZIO 01/03/2022 19/09/1988 0

TREVISO 4 449304 TAMBURRINI NUNZIA 01/04/2022 21/07/1979 0

TREVISO 5 449363 ARPAIA ANTONIA 01/04/2022 17/03/1988 0

TREVISO 6 446629 PIZZO MICHELE 01/04/2022 17/08/1994 0

TREVISO 7 413418 CALVINO SILVIA 01/04/2021 23/12/1983 1

TREVISO 8 432020 TARANTINO FRANCESCO 01/04/2021 03/07/1985 1

UDINE 1 442053 BRUCATO GIUSEPPE 01/07/2021 01/07/1991 0

UDINE 2 411022 LUPO ROBERTA 01/04/2021 10/03/1992 1

UDINE 3 307928 DE LORENZO BARBARA 05/12/2005 09/03/1971 3

VARESE 1 415948 LONGOBARDI GIUSEPPE ANTONIO 01/04/2021 25/09/1988 0

VARESE 2 429794 MOSSUTO EDGARDO 01/10/2021 25/01/1977 0

VARESE 3 446026 MARTINO MICHELE 01/03/2022 24/11/1984 0

VARESE 4 440096 DE MARCO GIACINTO 01/04/2022 22/05/1985 0

VENEZIA 1 264094 SAGRIPANTI REBECCA 02/07/2008 11/08/1972 0

VENEZIA 2 433801 BONO ANTONINA 01/07/2021 27/02/1970 0

VENEZIA 3 437729 PITZALIS CARLA COSETTA 01/07/2021 07/02/1971 0

VENEZIA 4 446629 PIZZO MICHELE 01/04/2022 17/08/1994 0

VENEZIA 5 458053 AMERICI LUCA 01/04/2022 01/08/1997 0

VERONA 1 443747 ACCETTOLA DANIELA 01/04/2021 13/05/1987 0

VERONA 2 434783 ZUMMO ROCCO 01/07/2021 18/04/1976 0

VERONA 3 443847 BERTINO GIOVANNI 01/10/2021 03/02/1980 0

VERONA 4 450458 PIRRONE FRANCESCO 01/03/2022 06/11/1973 0

VERONA 5 451103 PARENTE FIORAVANTE 01/03/2022 10/06/1975 0

VERONA 6 455484 TETA GIANPIERO 01/03/2022 09/03/1987 0

VERONA 7 451363 PETITTO MAURIZIO 01/03/2022 09/01/1991 0

VERONA 8 450438 RAIMONDI ALESSIA 01/03/2022 08/08/1991 0
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VERONA 9 449782 COPPOLA LUCA 01/03/2022 10/02/1992 0

VERONA 10 446631 ASTOLFI CLAUDIA 01/03/2022 25/10/1992 0

VERONA 11 452283 NARDI SERENA 01/04/2022 27/01/1980 0

VERONA 12 454645 TOMMASINO ANNALISA 01/04/2022 07/12/1990 0

VERONA 13 447194 BORGNA GIANLUCA 01/04/2022 14/08/1992 0

VERONA 14 452611 LALOUAHI PERLA SELMA 01/04/2022 20/08/1993 0

VERONA 15 450317 CAIAZZO SONIA 01/04/2022 10/03/1994 0

VERONA 16 452623 BRAGELLI CHIARA 01/04/2022 05/05/1994 0

VERONA 17 433261 LAPALORCIA GIADA 01/04/2022 19/06/1996 0

VERONA 18 456097 CALLINO FEDERICO 01/04/2022 12/03/1999 0

VERONA 19 446154 BELFIORE DIEGO 01/04/2022 30/03/1999 0

VIBO VALENTIA 1 427858 VETRO' GIUSEPPE 06/07/2021 03/01/1989 0

VIBO VALENTIA 2 440842 LIPARI DAVIDE 06/07/2021 08/01/1997 0

VIBO VALENTIA 3 422934 ROMBOLA' ROSA 01/10/2021 26/01/1985 0

VIBO VALENTIA 4 454567 D'AGOSTINO CHIARA 01/04/2022 27/01/1992 0

VICENZA 1 238482 GUADALUPI SANDRA 28/10/2009 27/05/1969 0

VICENZA 2 443423 VERDINI MICHAEL 01/07/2021 13/01/1990 0

VICENZA 3 431601 ARMATO MARCO 01/10/2021 28/04/1974 0

VICENZA 4 458510 DI FRANCESCO MATTEO 01/04/2022 16/04/1984 0

VICENZA 5 455589 BUTTARI STEFANO 01/04/2022 20/10/1985 0

VICENZA 6 447194 BORGNA GIANLUCA 01/04/2022 14/08/1992 0

VICENZA 7 457329 BAZZAN NICOLA 01/04/2022 01/03/1995 0

VICENZA 8 458174 RIZZERI ELIANA 01/04/2022 07/06/1996 0

VICENZA 9 446154 BELFIORE DIEGO 01/04/2022 30/03/1999 0

VICENZA 10 380796 BONDI JACOPO 15/11/2019 08/01/1991 1

VITERBO 1 424357 GALLI GIOVANNA 15/11/2019 12/10/1982 0

VITERBO 2 424532 CORSALETTI LUCA 01/04/2021 08/02/1968 0

VITERBO 3 431257 ADINOLFI DIEGO 01/07/2021 10/09/1991 0

VITERBO 4 429595 PARIGI CHIARA 01/10/2021 01/07/1976 0

VITERBO 5 431219 PASCOLINI ALESSANDRO 01/10/2021 23/05/1980 0

VITERBO 6 429244 MITILLO PAOLO 01/10/2021 22/06/1982 0

VITERBO 7 427462 BESSI LICIA 01/10/2021 06/09/1983 0

VITERBO 8 444012 SPIRITO LORENZA 21/03/2022 02/07/1990 0

VITERBO 9 416950 DE SANTIS CARLO 15/11/2019 28/02/1980 1

VITERBO 10 411825 CIRIGNOTTA ILENIA 15/01/2020 09/05/1986 1

VITERBO 11 427444 PAIOLO SERENA 01/07/2020 20/05/1983 1

VITERBO 12 428854 DI TULLIO ELIANA 01/04/2021 27/04/1985 1

VITERBO 13 429547 FABIANI AMBRA 01/04/2021 12/09/1987 1

VITERBO 14 414404 PINNA PAMELA 15/11/2019 21/12/1982 2

VITERBO 15 253263 DI SILVIO VALENTINA 08/01/2007 30/10/1977 4
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